PSV prvo kolo 2012
Novi Sad, 11.3.2012

Event 1
11.3.2012 - 10:00

Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
Mladji pioniri

1. m pioniri
Vranic David
Simic Vuk

2. m pioniri
Zahorjanski Marko
Mizdrak Ognjen

3. m pioniri
Medan Nikola
Stanimirovic Nikola

4. m pioniri
MARIC Nemanja
Samolovac Jovan

5. m piniri
Basic Palkovic Marjan
Kovacic Andrej

6. m pioniri

Tojagic Marko
Milosevic Branko

7. mladji pioniri
VUCKOVIC LUKA
TELCER ILJA

8. m pioniri
Tesla Petar
Veskov Dejan

9. m pioniri
Beda Akos
Botka David
Pioniri
1. pioniri
Hunjadi Filip

Mamuzic Darko

2. pioniri
Srbljanovic Marko
Petrovic David

3. pioniri
Jakus Milorad
Pavlic Igor

4. pioniri
NISTER Dejan
BRDAR Danilo

5. pioniri
Kalaba Filip
Manojlovic Ugljesa
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Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vukovic Vuk
Bjelic Petar

Pk "Bjelica"
Djekic Stefan
Djapic Marko

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Paulov Vladimir
Mihajlovic Milos

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
TOMOVIC Vuk
PETRAS Vladimir

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Moraca Aleksandar
Stankovic Aleksandar

Vojvodina N.Sad

Stanivuk David
Zecevic Djordje

P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

GARDASEVIC VELJKO
MRKIC MILAN

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Petkovic Vladimir
Ivetic Nikola

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
Vuksic Miroslav
Berta David

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Knezevic Srdjan
Barna Andrej

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
llic Todor
Lepes Viktor

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Lakovic Srdjan
Sokolov Vladimir

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

VLAISAVLJEVIC Petar
DIMKOVIC Matija

Vojvodina N.Sad
Colakovic Miroslav
Vuckovic Vuk
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Time

2:09.93

2:10.24

2:15.79

2:17.53

2:20.42

2:20.86

2:21.21

2:30.35

2:36.01

1:52.99

1:56.61

1:57.06

1:58.38

2:15.19

Pts

264

262

231

222

209

207

205

170

152

401

365

361

349

234
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PSV prvo kolo 2012
Novi Sad, 11.3.2012

Event 1, Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Kadeti

1. kadeti
Raskovic Bojan
Bali Leon

2. kadeti
Lovre Nikola
Pantic Milos

DSQ kadeti

Dimitrijevic Aleksa
Pekovic Stefan

DSQ kadeti
Kerkez Dragan
Bozin Stefan

Juniori
1. juniori
Salma Danijel
Trajkovic Nikola
2. juniori
Dautovic Mirko
Karanovic Maksim
3. juniori
Balzam Laslo
Siladi Albert
Seniori
1. seniori
Udicki Miroslav
Udicki Bojan
2. seniori
Simic Mladen
Siljevski Radovan
3. seniori
Vukicevic Stefan
Omakovic Srdjan
4. seniori

Vuckovic Petar
Milosevic Srdjan
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Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

Spasenic Marko
Mamuzic Darko

Vojvodina N.Sad
Skoro Ognjen
Usorac Srdjan

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Stupar Nikola
Urumovic Zivan

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Bogojevic Jovan
Ivetic Ognjen

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

NISTER DANIJEL
MOROSAN Dragan

Vojvodina N.Sad
Terzic Igor
lvancevic Kosta

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
Sabo Sebastian
Farkas Tamas

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Budai Ricard
Stojanovic Boris

Vojvodina N.Sad
Simon Robert
Jaksic Milorad

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Milovic Bozidar
Krneta Zoran

Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad
Mlinar Goran
Ponjevic Jovan
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1:47.80 462
1:52.74 404
1:41.92 547
1:4351 522
1:47.49 466
1:3858 605
1:39.08 595
1:54.14 389
1:54.38 387
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